LICC EINIANCING STATEMENT ARENIT	DMEN'T		F: P 0: L' R	20210327 ORSYTH CO. NO RESENTED & R 6/18/2021 04:45 YNNE JOHNSO EGISTER OF DEE	C FEE \$38.00 ECORDED 47 PM N IDS
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENI		_	Y: CHELSEA B PC PTY	LLOCK
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	_	K: RE 3619	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)			Р	G: 144 - 145	
filings@loanpalsupport.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		<u> </u>			
O. GENE ACTION CONTENT TO: (Name and Address)					
Paramount Equity Mortgage, LLC DB P.O. Box 4387	SA Loanpal				
, Portland, OR 97208					
<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR I	FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1	1b. X This FINANCING STATE (or recorded) in the REA	MENT AMEND	DMENT is to be filed [for	The state of the s
2021018738 00106 Book 3601, Pg 1947	04/13/2021	Filer: attach Amendment Ad	ldendum (Form U	JCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	enoned above is terminated w	nun respect to the security intere	est(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in its For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate.	tem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of e affected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c and name	of Assignor in i	item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	identified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	cured Party au	thorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Check one of these three bo CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item 7 mation Change - provide only o	ddress: Complete ADD nar a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b	me: Complete it , <u>and</u> item 7c	tem DELETE name: to be deleted in	Give record name item 6a or 6b
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL	. NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Priddy	Lynn				
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	Party Information Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ame; do not omit, n	nodify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				W beama	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	***************************************				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE PC	OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral				
Indicate collateral:	G THIS AMENDMENT: Pr	ovide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (n	RESTATE cover		SSIGN collateral
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here are an ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nd provide name of authorizing	Debtor			
	nd provide name of authorizing			NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	

	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Am 21018738 00106				
والأواف والدراج	AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on	13/2021			
_	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Amenament form			
Paramount Equity Mortgage, LLC DBA Loanpal					
R -	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
-	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
-	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
		The same of the sa		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	William Brown and Street
3. N <u>c</u>	ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debto ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrev	r of record required for indexing pur riate any part of the Debtor's name)	rposes only in so); see Instructions	ome filing offices - see Instruction item s if name does not fit	13): Provide onl
F	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			WWW.A. A. L	
OR -	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		Lynn		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
5. Th	IS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of re	est estate:		
6. N a (if	is FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a time and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real a fixture filing		ST RURAL HALL, NC 2704	45-9816
6. N a (if	covers timber to be cut $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	a fixture filing 2320 WHISP		ST RURAL HALL, NC 2704	45-9816
6. N a (if	covers timber to be cut \square covers as-extracted collateral \boxed{X} is filed as a time and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	2320 WHISP County	PERWOOD		45-9816
6. Na (if	covers timber to be cut \square covers as-extracted collateral \boxed{X} is filed as a time and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Debtor does not have a record interest):	2320 WHISP County f APN 6	PERWOOD S Forsyth 6819291391		45-9816 G